
   2025/2026 Spring semester. Faculty of Law 
        

 Coordinator for International Studies (e-mail: erasmus@tf.vu.lt) 

 Faculty of Law, Sauletekio av. 9, Ist building, room 706 
 

Lectures start from the 4th of February 
 

Course 
ID 

Course title 
Language 

of 
instruction 

ECTS Teacher Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 

 
Contemporary Approach to 
International Humanitarian 
Law and Humanitarian Action 

ENG 5 
Assist. Prof. Dr. Gabija 
Grigaitė-Daugirdė 

15:00-
18:00 
23.02 
 

  

15:00-
18:00 
5.02 
12.02 
26.02 
19.03 
26.03 
2.04 
16.04 
23.04 
30.04 
 
10:00-
12:00 
5.03 
 
15:00- 
17:00 
7.05 Exam 
 

 

 
Data Protection and Privacy 
Law 

ENG 5 
Dr. Paulius Jurčys, lecturer 
Goda Strikaitė-Latušinskaja 

 

Online 
 
17:00-
19:30 
 
17.02 
24.02 
3.03 
10.03 
17.03 

  

Online 
 
17:00-
19:30 
 
20.02 
27.02 
6.03 
13.03 
20.03 

mailto:erasmus@tf.vu.lt


Course 
ID 

Course title 
Language 

of 
instruction 

ECTS Teacher Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 

24.03 
31.03 

27.03 

 
Data Protection in Action: 
When a Client Comes to the 
Lawyer 

ENG 5 Dr. Aleksandra Klich 

10:00-
12:30 
 
2.03 
23.03 
18.05 

10:00-
12:30 
 
3.03 
24.03 
 

10:00-
12:30 
 
4.03 
25.03 
20.05 
 

10:00-
12:30 
 
5.03 
26.03 
21.05 
 

 

 EU Energy Law ENG 5 
Lecturer Practitioner 
Mindaugas Jablonskis 

17:00-
19:00 

    

 European Union Labour Law ENG 5 Prof. Dr. Tomas Davulis  
15:30- 
17:00 

   

 Human Rights in Europe ENG 5 Lecturer Lina Urbaitė      
15:30- 
17:00 

 International Competition Law ENG 5 
Prof. of Practice, Dr. Lauras 
Butkevičius 

     
11:00-
13:00 

 
International Dispute 
Resolution: Court (Arbitration) 
Proceeding Moot 

ENG 5 
Prof. Dr. Rimantas Simaitis, 
Lecturer Dr. Milda 
Markevičiūtė 

   
13:00-
15:00 
 

 

 
Introduction to Corporate 
Finance Law 

ENG 5 Lecturer Sebastian Okinčic    
18:00-
20:00 

 

 Legal Remedies under EU Law ENG 5 
Prof. Dr. Skirgailė 
Žalimienė 

  
17:00- 
19:00 

  

 
Negotiating and Mediating in 
Private Law Disputes: Basics 
and Skills Development 

ENG 5 Prof. Dr. Rimantas Simaitis    
11:00-
13:00 

 

 


